
In view of various mails received from the bidders for the postponement / extension of the 

auction date and also in view of the uncertainty of Lockdown  ending on 31.05.2021, it is 

therefore proposed to extend the auction date from 03.06.2021 to revised 01.07.2021.  

With regards to revised auction date of 01.07.2021, the other dates shall also revise as 

follows :- 

1) Inspection dates -- 28th, 29th and 30th of June 2021 at respective location mentioned 
in Catalogue. 

2) Payment of CMD --  On or before 30.06.2021 till 17.00 hrs. at Auctioneer, Ashvin & Co. 
Office. 

3) Payment of EMD --  Successful bidders has to be pay 33.33% EMD till 05.07.2021 up to 
17.00 hrs. 

4) Last Date for Payment of balance Sale Value -- i.e. 67.67% or or  before 

09.07.2021. 

5) Last Date of Delivery --  17.08.2021. 

 


